We reserve the right to change the specifications and designs without prior notice. The OO series and model OO are indicated with our series/model codes in this catalog.
Your Dealer
© 2023 TSURUMI MANUFACTURING CO., LTD.
Printed in Japan  IA156-A  NZ-X-F-A
Web SNS
Quick and Easy Pump Selector !
Web: https//tass.tsurumiavant.com

residential plants
Performance Curves
Model Number Designation
(A) (B) (C)
1 42 653
MBU 50/2 / G 50 V 5 S A
2
1
3
Series
Power (HPx100) / motor poles
Delivery rate
 (A) TYPE (GAS thread/Flanged)
 (B) DIAMETER (mm)
 (C) POSITION
  V = Vertical
4
6
5
Power supply voltage frequency
      5 = 50Hz
      6 = 60Hz
Motor phases
 S = Single-phase
 T = Three-phase
Operation
 A = Automatic
      None = None automatic
Vortex impeller Adapter for
0.37-0.74 kW
*1 Pumps up to 0.74 kW supplied with 1½˝ - 2˝  threaded discharge adapter
*2 Weights excluding cable
TSURUMI PUMP07 TSURUMI PUMP 08
MBS  -High Head-
Highest head available amongst Tsurumi pumps with
0.74 - 1.5 kW single/three-phase motors
Automatic
Performance Curves
Model Number Designation
2
1
3
Series
Power (HPx100) / motor poles
Delivery rate
 (A) TYPE (GAS thread/Flanged)
 (B) DIAMETER (mm)
 (C) POSITION
  V = Vertical
(A) (B) (C)
1 42 653
MBS 100/2 / G 40 V 5 S A
Hydraulics
• Cast iron multi-channel open
impeller
• High manometric head
Suitable for
• Mainly clean liquids, or liquids
with small solids or sand
• Slightly sandy seepage
waters
• Ideal for fountains and water
features
4
6
5
Power supply voltage frequency
      5 = 50Hz
      6 = 60Hz
Motor phases
 S = Single-phase
 T = Three-phase
Operation
 A = Automatic
      None = None automatic
Multi-channel
open impeller
90º bend
Curve
No.
Model Discharge
Bore
inch
Motor
Output
kW
Phase
Starting
Method
Free
Passage
mm
Dry
Weight*2
kg
Cable
Length
mStandard Automatic
①
MBS 100/2/G40V S MBS 100/2/G40V SA
1½*1
0.74 Single
Capacitor
Run
6 19 10
MBS 100/2/G40V T MBS 100/2/G40V TA 0.74 Three D.O.L. 6 19 10
②
MBS 150/2/G40V S MBS 150/2/G40V SA 1.1 Single
Capacitor